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Oregon Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Attention: Don Knauer

Re: SWR-68 (Guerin)

Dear Mr. Knauer,
In response to your letter of May 24, 1993, enclosed for
your records is the original map as prepared on vellun.

Very truly yours,
Vi e

James F. Gosson

Enclosures
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REGISTRATION STATEMENT MAP
IN THE NAME OF TOM OR ARLENE GUERIN

SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 29 SOUTH, RANGE 12 WEST, W.M.
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THE PURPOSE OF THIS MAP IS TO IDENTIFY THE LOCATION OF THE
WATER RIGHT. IT IS NOT INTENDED TO PROVIDE INFORMATION
RELATIVE TO THE LOCATION OF PROPERTY OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY LINES.

James F. Gosson
S Nov. 16, 1987
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STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
ADJUDICATION SECTION

TO: Reed Marbut DATE: June 8, 1992
FROM: Don Knauer

SUBJECT: Indorsement of SWR-68

I have completed a review of the registration statement form, map
and evidence submitted by the following claimant. I have
reviewed the WRD records. Based on my review I suggest the
following information be included on the " Notice of Proposed
Order " under ORS 539.240 (8):

NAME: Tom or Arlene Guerin
ADDRESS: HC 85 Box 26
Myrtle Point OR 97458

SOURCE: Unnamed Stream and South Fork Coquille River, both
tributaries of Coquille River.

USE: Stock Direct.

PRIORITY DATE: 1863

AMOUNT OF WATER FOR EACH CLAIMED USE:
0.005 CFS for stock direct.

DIVERSION POINT: None

PLACE OF USE:

South Fork Coquille R.: Stock Direct SW% NE%
Stock Direct NE% Nwk
Stock Direct NWY% NW
Stock Direct SE% NWk
Stock Direct NE% SEY%
Stock Direct NW% SE%
Stock Direct SW% SE%
Section 21,

Unnamed Stream: Stock Direct SW% NE%
Stock Direct SW% NW
Stock Direct SE% NW
Stock Direct NW% SEX
Section 21,
Township 29 S., Range 12 E., W.M.

PERIOD OF USE:

The use is allowed all year.
FILE C:\WP51\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0068.0IM



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

RECEIPT # 85’570 CHECK ENCLOSURES M—
CHECK BASIN MAP Kb N '7/ 9. Loas ¥ UNADJUDICATED AREA ? &07_&
i

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION NUMBER gog

PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY M
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER S% ENTER ON STREAM INDEX EZ

PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION M Z WATERMASTER CHECKLIST %/ D[q

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP—M)%W 4/ CHECK GLO PLATS QL L/
/ﬂj/%iasz(VTt

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed

date received stamped

q] NO )
source and

5
-
4
¥ %k\

v~ diversion point location
i~ conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
i~ place of use
1.~ scale
v~ township, range, section
L~ north arrow
v~ CWRE stamp
L~ disclainmer
date survey was performed
P.0.B. of survey
dimensions and capacity of diversion system
«~_ "beneficial use" type title
v "permanent-quality" paper
WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

FIELD INSPECTION ANJON QU\NM FINAL FILE REVIEW %%,

FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

A: SWRCHECK

12-24-91
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June 3, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

JAMES F GOSSON
580 SOUTH STATE STREET
SUTHERLIN OR 97479

RE: SWR-68 (GUERIN)
Dear Jim,

This will acknowledge the map you prepared to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim
in the name of TOM OR ARLENE GUERIN. I will add the map to the file.

Sincerely,

I —

Don Knauef
Adjudication Specialist

TAWAS\C\O\SWR-0068.003

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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May 24, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

JAMES F GOSSON
580 S STATE STREET
SUTHERLIN OR 97479

RE: SWR-68
Dear Mr GOSSON,

I am in the process of final review of the maps to support claims to pre-1909 vested water
rights. I find that you prepared the map for TOM & ARLENE GUERIN. I have a copy of the
map in the file, I am requesting the "permanent quality” paper map. I assume the map was done
on mylar or the like. I need it for the file. Thanks for your help. If you have any questions,
please give me a call.

Sincerely,

S s

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

TAWAS\O\ASWR-0068.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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INTERDEPARTMENT MEMO LA
TO: Watermaster District # [ " ‘ - Eenras
FROM: Adjudication Section
RE: Surface Water Registration

Enclosed is a copy of a Registration Statement and accompanying
map that has been filed ,hin your district. It has been numbered

SWR #0¥. AU o /A/Lgru_/ [}u,c// [ M\

We are gathering information about this claim to a pre-1909 water
use and would like you to assist us by filing out the checklist
below and including any comments that you think might be of
significance.

(Yes or No)

y

1. Do you know anything about this water use?

2. Have there been any distribution problems relating N
to this claim?

3. Do you have reason to believe that the claimed
priority date is not accurate?

4. Does the quantity of water claimed look
unreasonable for the uses named?

5. Does the place of use look to be accurately
depicted by the CWRE map enclosed?

6. Do you know if there has been a period of more
than a five years of non-use?

7. Should someone in our section contact you
concerning this claim?

If you answered yes to any of the above questions, please explain
below on an additional sheet of paper.

Attach any memo’s or correspondence that deal with this water use
and return to the Adjudication Section at the address below.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely, Qoas\"\o # |

ZM@W | have o‘o&ewe;i shk denling
Judication Section \ *\-QL.E;UH
s C\.\VQQ'\'\\/ Do, ONd =

Enclosures <. ¥X. Co?u\l\a

o0& -13-72-
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WATER

RESOURCES
April 21, 1992 DEPARTMENT

Tom or Arlene Guerin
HC 85 Box 26
Myrtle Point OR 97458

RE: Surface Water Registration Statement

Dear Mr and Mrs Guerin,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration
Statement in the name of Tom or Arlene Guerin has been received
by our office. The fees in the amount of § 200.00 have been
received and our receipt # 85370 is enclosed. Your registration
statement has been numbered SWR-68.

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If
necessary we will schedule a meeting with you that will include a
site inspection. If there are problems with your form we are
usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be
able to answer any questions you might have about the
adjudication process at that time.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any
guestions.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer

Adjudication Specialist
enc

C:\W\S\C\SWR-0068.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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RECEIPT #7°

STATE OF OREGON

o WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE
SALEM, OR 97310
M 1373-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: 7 N 'V) (L orn— APPLICATION
BY: " PERMIT
TRANSFER
CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)
[] 44-62]_] [TomaLrect [s 270 00|
[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |
842010  ADJUDICATIONS sXCC. O
831087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS $
830650  PARKING FEES Name/month $
__ OTHER (IDENTIFY) $
[02-00-0 FEDERAL FUNDS |
___ OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $
|03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS:
840.001 COPY FEES $
850.200 RESEARCH FEES $
880.109 MISC REVENUE:  (IDENTIFY) $
520000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
842001  SURFACE WATER s 842,002 s
842003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004 $
842005  TRANSFER $ 842006 s
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842023 $
842016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842019 s
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 842024 $
|06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842013  WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
MONITORING WELLS s CARD #
[45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS E:l
[07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842,011 POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
842115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
HYDRO APPLICATION §
: @
RECEIPT # DATED: ‘4// 3 /5 — gy, (-

Distribution—White Copy- Custor/er YelIolCopy Fiscal, Brown Copy-Fiscal



